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ARCBEST CORP.

ISIN:  US03937C1053

Overview
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Price
113.78 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.21% (-1.39)

US03937C1053
ARCB

Nasdaq

usb

Transport

Stock

2,453 EUR
S&P 500

112.70 USD (100)
114.70 USD (100)
115.10 USD
115.6835 USD
112.83 USD
115.17 USD
113.891953 USD
291,261
33,164,825.87
8,525

WKN: 03937C105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03937C1053&ID_NOTATION=254243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03937C1053&ID_NOTATION=254243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=696b409e2ed425eb5825dfe5156bc17fbbac849053fc0eddb7c607501f544385&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87acba95c02aa67e9&time=1716220762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c73e03926ddb16363e4df7469035dd6e676cc500d3afa6c50af689023bdf3348&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ffbb1d46eb79dcd4&time=1716220762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b70947ce8e6a7f91dae07617a73e2b9217c3d3af442b5d679f2f45262bfb1c9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5163a5958f30df69a&time=1716220762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ca07586db00969b836345e258e698dabad43716c117dced196f085e64a5a3ca&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9bea2103b7387f045&time=1716220762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae6e8fd9fc56ccc35aec48430d6c6d1d617aea13c31cce1f374d219c59758541&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a71b7ce36438b4248&time=1716220762&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
113.78 USD

Difference

General attributes

-1.21% (-1.39)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High

| date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks
52 Weeks

High | date
Low | date

ISIN US03937C1053
Symbol ARCB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,453 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 112.70 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 114.70 USD (100)
Open 115.10 USD
High 115.6835 USD
Low 112.83 USD
Close (prev. day) 115.17 USD
VWAP 113.891953 USD
Volume (pcs) 291,261
Trading volume 33,164,825.87
Number of trades 8,625
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.97% +31.89% +37.76%
Perf (abs.) -7.22 +27.51 +31.19
Beta 2.02 1.59 1.56
Volatility 47.28  46.38 49.54
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Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/05/
17

Stuttgart 2024/05/
17

Nasdaq 2024/05/
17

Munich 2024/05/
17

Frankfurt 2024/05/

Time

22:02

21:59

22:00

08:06

08:00

Price

105.00 EUR

104.00 EUR

113.78 USD

106.00 EUR

105.00 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

33.16

0.00

0.00

116.69 USD (238,041
129.86 USD (355,926
130.93 USD (308,915
114.66 USD (362,702
153.60 USD (2024/04/08
107.62 USD (2024/05/01
153.60 USD (2024/04/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
82.18 USD (2023/06/06)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361159987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271877
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=339224665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80973352

ARCBEST CORP.

17

Duesseldorf  2024/05/  19:31 103.00 EUR 0.00 7
17

Berlin 2024/05/  20:08 105.00 EUR 0.00 12
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361159986

ARCBEST CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

ArcBest

Contact Details
ARCBEST CORP.

McClure Drive 8401 72916 Fort Smith
Telefon: +1 479-785-6000

Fax: -
E-mail: info@arcb.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Craig Philip

Eduardo
Conrado

Fredrik Eliasson

Janice Stipp

Kathleen
McElligott

Michael Hogan

Salvatore
Abbate

Steven Spinner

Judy R.
McReynolds

Barry Hunter

Cheryl Harper

Danny Loe

David R. Cobb

Dennis L.
Anderson Il

Donald W.
Pearson

Erin K. Gattis

James A.
Ingram

Jason Turner

Laura Bogner

Michael E.
Newcity

Michael R.
Johns

R. David
Humphrey

Steven Leonard

Traci Sowersby

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@arcb.com
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